
 

 

    MWR MASSAGE THERAPY SCHEDULE AND PRICING 
(Patch, Panzer, Kelley, Robinson) 

**Session Times/Prices 

 *30 minute/$45     *45 minute/$60    *60 minute/$75    *90 minute/$100     *90 min hot stone/$110.00  
Please call/email for an appointment! 

Stuttgartmassage@gmail.com 

Bruce Zabukovec 
Bruce.Zabukovec@me.com 
Mobile: 0157-779-0 96 05 

 

Services offered: 
Swedish, Hot Stone, Aroma Therapy, Deep 

Tissue, Fitness Massage 
 

Locations: 
Panzer Fitness Center: Monday 

Patch Fitness Center: Wednesday 
Kelley Community Club: Saturday/Thursday 

 

Robin Forbes 
Pakponmassage@gmail.com 

Mobile: 0152-277-30832 
 

Services offered: 
Providing Deep Tissue, Trigger Point, 

Swedish, Thai, and Pre-Natal Massage. 
Full-body and area specific work available. 

 

Locations: 
Kelley Community Club: Tuesdays/Wednesday 

Panzer Fitness Center: Friday/Saturday 

Donna Smith 
Smith.donna.2001@me.com 

Mobile: 0152-54783672 
 

Services offered: 
Swedish, Seated Massage 

 

Locations: 
RB Fitness Center: 

Tuesday/Wednesday/Friday/Saturday 
Panzer Fitness Center: Sunday 

Dhiana Grabert 
Dhianagrabert@yahoo.com 

Mobile: 0151 59420273 
 

Services offered: 
Deep tissue, Sports, Swedish, Full body hot 

stone 
 

Locations: 
Patch Fitness Center: 

Tuesday/Friday/Saturday 
Panzer Fitness Center: Wednesday/Thursday 

Sheri Leister 
Sheri.leister@gmail.com  

 

Services offered: 
Swedish, Aroma Therapy, Deep Tissue, 

Trigger Point 
 

Locations: 
Patch Fitness Center: Thursdays 

Kelley Community Club: Mondays/Fridays 
 

Jenifer Tyson 
jenityson95@gmail.com  

 

Services offered: 
Pre-Natal, Swedish, Deep Tissue 

Coming soon: Aroma Therapy, Hot Stone 
 

Locations: 
Patch Fitness Center: Mondays 

Panzer Fitness Center: Tuesdays 
 

*A 24 hour notice is required to cancel/change a scheduled appointment. No notification or no show will subject the customer to a full charge.  
** Prior to purchasing MT session and/or gift certificate, please ensure availability with massage therapist for desired time/location/date. 
*** All sessions must be complete at time of facility closure, please plan accordingly. 
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